Balance Sheet Schedule as On 31-March-2023

Schedule B-1: Municipal (General) Fund [Code No 3101

NorthParavur

22/08/2023

Opening Balance

Additions during

Deductions during

Balance at the End of

Code No Paritculars as per the Last Account the Year Total the Year theCurrent Year
(Rs.) (Rs.) (Rs.) (Rs.) (Rs.)
1 2 3 4 5(3+4) 6 7(5-6)
310100100 | General Fund 852,656.97 0.00 852,656.97 0.00 852,656.97
310900100 | Excess of Income over Expenditure (54,161,725.65) 184,459,733.00 130,298,007.35 195,550,466.00 65,252,458.65
310900200 | Suspense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total M unicipal fund (310)

53,309,068.68

184,459,733.00

131,150,664.32

195,550,466.00

64,399,801.68

Digitally signed by JOE DAVIS

Date: 2023.08.24 14:46:09 IST

Reason: Approval
Location: Kerala

Balance Sheet schedule

Page 1of 1



		2023-08-24T14:46:09+0530
	Kerala
	Approval




