## NorthParavur

## Balance Sheet Schedule as On 31-March-2023

Schedule B-1: Municipal (General) Fund [Code No 310]

22		

Code No	Paritculars	Opening Balance as per the Last Account (Rs.)	Additions during the Year (Rs.)	Total (Rs.)	Deductions during the Year (Rs.)	Balance at the End of theCurrent Year (Rs.)
1	2	3	4	5(3+4)	6	7(5-6)
310100100	General Fund	852,656.97	0.00	852,656.97	0.00	852,656.97
310900100	Excess of Income over Expenditure	(54,161,725.65)	184,459,733.00	130,298,007.35	195,550,466.00	65,252,458.65
310900200	Suspense	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Total M unicipal fund (310)	53,309,068.68	184,459,733.00	131,150,664.32	195,550,466.00	64,399,801.68

Balance Sheet schedule

Page 1 of 1